
 

Mr. Todd's Gymnastics Schedule (www.mrtoddsgym.com) 
Fall-Spring 2017-2018 (September 11

th
 - June 16

th
) 

~Classes may be added, changed or closed due to popularity or lack of sign-ups- Please call for class availability~ 

     (*) By Invitation Only or with Coaches Approval          Page 1 of 2 

 

Class   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday    Friday  Saturday  Sunday 

Born-To-Tumble>w/mom/dad 

(15 months to 2 yrs) 9:1 ratio 
  

 

 10:00-10:45 

 

 

 

 

  10:00-10:45 9:00-9:45  

 

Tumblin’ Tots >w/mom/dad 

(2-3 year olds) 9:1 ratio 
 

  

  

  

10:00-10:45 

11:00-11:45 

10:00-10:45 

11:00-11:45 

  

4:00-4:45 

 

 

11:00-11:45 

  

9:00-9:45 

10:00-10:45 

11:00-11:45 

12:00-12:45 

 

*Advanced Tumblin’ Tots    *1:30-2:15 

 

*10:00-10:45 

*1:00-1:45 
 

  

Tumblin’ Kids(4-5 year olds) 

Class is based on 6:1 ratio 

w/instructor only 

 

4:00-4:50 

5:00-5:50 

 

11:00-11:50  

1:30-2:20 

4:00-4:50 

6:00-6:50 

1:30-2:20 

4:30-5:20 

5:30-6:20 

 5:00-5:50 

11:00-11:50 

1:00-1:50 

 4:00-4:50 

9:00-9:50 

10:00-10:50 

11:00-11:50 

1:00-1:50 

 

*Advanced Tumblin’ Kids 
(4-5 year olds) 6:1 ratio 

 *5:00-6:00 

 

 

 

*6:00-7:00    

Girls Level 1-2 8:1 ratio 

(Recreational Ages 6-8) 

 

4:00-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

 

4:00-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

 

4:30-5:30 

    5:30-6:30 

6:30-7:30 

4:00-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

4:00-5:00 

6:00-7:00 

10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-2:00 

 

Girls Level 1-2 8:1 ratio 

(Recreational Ages 9 & up)  
5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:30 
6:30-7:30 

 

5:00-6:00 

  

6:00-7:00 

7:00-8:30 

11:00-12:00 

1:00-2:00 
 

Boys Beginner Class 8:1 ratio 

(Recreational Ages 6+) 
6:00-7:00   5:30-6:30 4:00-5:00    

*Boys Intermediate Class     *5:00-6:00   

*Inter. Girls (L3 Skills) 
  

*6:00-7:00 
*6:00-7:00/ 

7:30 ext. 
   *5:00-6:00 

*12:00-1:00 

*2:00-3:00  
 

*Advanced Girls(L4+ Skills) 
*7:00-8:00/ 

8:30 ext. 
      

Tumbling Class-Beginner       4:00-5:00    

Tumbling Class-(Int./Adv.)  7:00-8:00          

Adult Class (16 & up) 7:00-8:00           

Power Tumbling    
6:00-7:00/ 

7:30 ext. 
   

Freestyle Gymnastics    

6:30-7:30 

 (Ages 8-13) 

7:30-8:30 

 (Ages 14+) 

    

FRIDAY NIGHT OPEN GYM 
$12/$14 Members; $14/$16 Non-Members : Sign up by Thursday for Discounted Price and Guaranteed 

Spot: FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE  See Newsletter for Details/Closings  Friday: 6:00pm-8:00pm 

NO CREDITS OR REFUNDS unless cancelled by Mr. Todd’s 

 SATURDAY DATENIGHT! 
TO BE ANNOUNCED IN MONTHLY NEWSLETTER 

NO CREDITS OR REFUNDS unless cancelled by Mr. Todd’s 

  6:30-9:30 Inflatables, 

Games, Pizza & more 

SUNDAY MORNING 

BOUNCE! 
Open Gym! 

Inflatables! 

Preschool 

Shapes! 

WALK IN - $10.00 MEMBERS; $12.00 NON-MEMBERS 

Parents must be out on floor!! Parents FREE!! 
 9:00-11:00am 

  Oct. - May 

          PRIVATE 

  BIRTHDAY PARTIES! 
Book them Early!! 

Call the        

office to set 

 it up! 

1 hour on the 

floor… 

Half hour for 

food/cake in 

party area! 

Extra time 

available! 

Other 

options… 

inflatables, 

fun foods! 

   3:30-5:00 

   5:30-7:00* 
*Depending on 

DateNight 

12:00-1:30 

2:00-3:30 

4:00-5:30 

http://www.mrtoddsgym.com/


 

 

 

CPR / First Aid / Safety Certified Staff on premises at all times 
We can add a class for groups of 5 or more depending on instructor and time availability. 

 *Discounts for 2 or more sessions* 

~Instructors evaluate students during every other session on their progress of skill levels~        updated   06/15/17 
 

 

 

P: (845)473-3966; F: (845)473-5703      

www.mrtoddsgym.com 
www.cancellations.com  --For class closings due to inclement weather. 

 

 

 

 

INFORMATION REGARDING 

RECREATIONAL CLASS EVALUATIONS 
 

We have constructed an evaluation system for the recreation program here at Mr. Todd’s. We wanted to 
implement this system in order to ensure each student is in the correct class. We also wanted to set a 
standard for all instructors to make sure everyone is being taught the correct skills and drills for their level. 
 
The required skills for each level are readily available for any student or parent that wants to know exactly 
what needs to be accomplished in their level. In order to move up to the next level, your student must 
successfully complete the athlete requirements list for their current class. This also gives the students a goal 
to work for as they come in each week. Every child will progress at their own rate.  
 
When your child’s instructor informs you that he/she is ready for the next level, you will receive an 
achievement ribbon along with a copy of the skill requirement sheet. During open registration you will have 
the chance to sign up for the next class. If there are no spots available, you will be placed on a waiting list until 
the class opens up. While your child is waiting for an opening he/she will remain in their current class.  
 
The instructors are all aware of the skills needed in each recreation level, so your child will be working the 
next level skills regardless of how long it takes to secure a spot. We are doing our best to accommodate the 
large number of recreation students so please be patient with us as we all have the same goal in mind: Happy, 
healthy, confident students enjoying everything the sport of gymnastics has to offer.  If you have any 
questions or concerns please see Marisa or Todd or email marisahart@optonline.net.  Thank you for giving us 
the opportunity to teach your child the sport of gymnastics.  If at any time you have questions or concerns 
please let us know  
 
 

                                                                        
 

mailto:marisahart@optonline.net

