Mr. Todd's Gymnastics Schedule (www.mrtoddsgym.com) Fall-Spring 2017-2018 (September 11^{th} - June 16^{th}) ~Classes may be added, changed or closed due to popularity or lack of sign-ups- Please call for class availability~

Class	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Born-To-Tumble>w/mom/dad (15 months to 2 yrs) 9:1 ratio		10:00-10:45			10:00-10:45	9:00-9:45	
Tumblin' Tots >w/mom/dad (2-3 year olds) 9:1 ratio		10:00-10:45 11:00-11:45	10:00-10:45 11:00-11:45	4:00-4:45	11:00-11:45	9:00-9:45 10:00-10:45 11:00-11:45 12:00-12:45	
*Advanced Tumblin' Tots				*1:30-2:15	*10:00-10:45 *1:00-1:45		
Tumblin' Kids(4-5 year olds) Class is based on 6:1 ratio w/instructor only	4:00-4:50 5:00-5:50	11:00-11:50 1:30-2:20 4:00-4:50 6:00-6:50	1:30-2:20 4:30-5:20 5:30-6:20	5:00-5:50	11:00-11:50 1:00-1:50 4:00-4:50	9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50 11:00-11:50 1:00-1:50	
*Advanced Tumblin' Kids (4-5 year olds) 6:1 ratio		*5:00-6:00		*6:00-7:00			
Girls Level 1-2 8:1 ratio (Recreational Ages 6-8)	4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00	4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00	4:30-5:30 5:30-6:30 6:30-7:30	4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00	4:00-5:00 6:00-7:00	10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00	
Girls Level 1-2 8:1 ratio (Recreational Ages 9 & up)	5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00	5:00-6:00 6:00-7:30	6:30-7:30	5:00-6:00	6:00-7:00 7:00-8:30	11:00-12:00 1:00-2:00	
Boys Beginner Class 8:1 ratio (Recreational Ages 6+)	6:00-7:00		5:30-6:30	4:00-5:00			
*Boys Intermediate Class					*5:00-6:00		
*Inter. Girls (L3 Skills)	*6:00-7:00	*6:00-7:00/ 7:30 ext.			*5:00-6:00	*12:00-1:00 *2:00-3:00	
*Advanced Girls(L4+ Skills)	*7:00-8:00/ 8:30 ext.						
Tumbling Class-Beginner					4:00-5:00		
Tumbling Class-(Int./Adv.)		7:00-8:00					
Adult Class (16 & up)	7:00-8:00						
Power Tumbling				6:00-7:00/ 7:30 ext.			
Freestyle Gymnastics			6:30-7:30 (Ages 8-13) 7:30-8:30 (Ages 14+)				
\$12/\$14 Members; \$14/\$16 Non-Members: Sign up by Thursday for Discounted Price and Guaranteed Spot: FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE See Newsletter for Details/Closings Friday: 6:00pm-8:00pm NO CREDITS OR REFUNDS unless cancelled by Mr. Todd's							
SATURDAY DATENIGHT!	TO BE ANNOUNCED IN MONTHLY NEWSLETTER NO CREDITS OR REFUNDS unless cancelled by Mr. Todd's					6:30-9:30 In Games, Piz	
SUNDAY MORNING BOUNCE!	Open Gym! Preschool WALK IN - \$10.00 MEMBERS; \$12.00 NON-M Inflatables! Shapes! Parents must be out on floor!! Parents						9:00-11:00am Oct May
PRIVATE BIRTHDAY PARTIES! Book them Early!!	Call the office to set it up!	1 hour on the floor	Half hour for food/cake in party area!	Extra time available!	Other options inflatables, fun foods!	3:30-5:00 5:30-7:00* *Depending on DateNight	12:00-1:30 2:00-3:30 4:00-5:30

CPR / First Aid / Safety Certified Staff on premises at all times

We can add a class for groups of 5 or more depending on instructor and time availability.

Discounts for 2 or more sessions

~Instructors evaluate students during every other session on their progress of skill levels~

updated 06/15/17

P: (845)473-3966; F: (845)473-5703 www.mrtoddsgym.com

www.cancellations.com --For class closings due to inclement weather.

INFORMATION REGARDING RECREATIONAL CLASS EVALUATIONS

We have constructed an evaluation system for the recreation program here at Mr. Todd's. We wanted to implement this system in order to ensure each student is in the correct class. We also wanted to set a standard for all instructors to make sure everyone is being taught the correct skills and drills for their level.

The required skills for each level are readily available for any student or parent that wants to know exactly what needs to be accomplished in their level. In order to move up to the next level, your student must successfully complete the athlete requirements list for their current class. This also gives the students a goal to work for as they come in each week. Every child will progress at their own rate.

When your child's instructor informs you that he/she is ready for the next level, you will receive an achievement ribbon along with a copy of the skill requirement sheet. During open registration you will have the chance to sign up for the next class. If there are no spots available, you will be placed on a waiting list until the class opens up. While your child is waiting for an opening he/she will remain in their current class.

The instructors are all aware of the skills needed in each recreation level, so your child will be working the next level skills regardless of how long it takes to secure a spot. We are doing our best to accommodate the large number of recreation students so please be patient with us as we all have the same goal in mind: Happy, healthy, confident students enjoying everything the sport of gymnastics has to offer. If you have any questions or concerns please see Marisa or Todd or email marisahart@optonline.net. Thank you for giving us the opportunity to teach your child the sport of gymnastics. If at any time you have questions or concerns please let us know \odot





